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TIME-TABLE 

UG ENTRANCE TESTS : 2023-24 
 

SN Name of Programmes Date Day Session Time 

1 
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. 
Maths/Home Science) 

15.07.23 Saturday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 16.07.23 Sunday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

3 
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. Bio. 
/Home Science) 

17.07.23 Monday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) 18.07.23 Tuesday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

5 
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. 
Agriculture) 

19.07.23 Wednesday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

6 
Bachelor of Technology 
(B.Tech.) 

20.07.23 Thursday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

7 

Bachelor of Business 
Administration (B.B.A.); 
Bachelor of Hotel Management 
and Catering Technology 
(BHMCT) 

21.07.23 Friday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

8 
B.Sc. M.L.T. (Medical Laboratory 
Technology) 

22.07.23 Saturday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

9 Bachelor of Law (LL.B.) 23.07.23 Sunday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

10 
Bachelor of Arts in Journalism 
and Mass Communication 

24.07.23 Monday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

11 Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) 25.07.23 Tuesday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

12 B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) 26.07.23 Wednesday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

13 
Bachelor of Computer 
Application (B.C.A.) 

27.07.23 Thursday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

14 
 

B.A.LL.B. (Five Years Integrated 
Course) 

28.07.23 Friday Morning 09:00-11:00 AM 

 


